Busfahrplan fur das Schuljahr 2023/2024

Hinfahrt

Mo — Fr

631

Schricke
Ramstedt
Loitsche, Bhf.
Loitsche, Siedlung

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.

Loitsche, Ort
Zielitz, Schule

626

Blatz

Créchern, Kiga
Crochern

Dolle, Jacobstr.
Dolle, Kastanienstr.
Dolle, Stapelkrug
Burgstall, Schule
Burgstall
Sandbeiendorf
Angern, Teich
Zielitz, Schule

626

Bertingen
Mahlwinkel, Bhf.
Zibberick
Wenddorf
Angern, Teich
Angern

Rogatz, Hamker
Rogatz, Mitte
Rogatz, MTS
Zielitz, Schule

623

Angern, Teich
Angern
Angern/Rogétz, Bhf.
Rogéatz, Hamker
Rogatz, Mitte
Rogatz, MTS

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.

Loitsche, Ort
Zielitz
Zielitz, Schule

623

Wolmirstedt, Bhf.
Farsleben

Zielitz, Schricker Str.
Zielitz, Schule

Zielitz

7.06
7.10
7.13
7.15
7.17
7.19
7.22

6.40
6.43
6.44
6.50

7.10

6.41
6.50
6.53
6.56
7.00
7.01
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.16

6.30
6.31
6.34
6.37
6.39
6.41
6.46
6.48
6.51
6.52

7.03
7.10
7.15
7.17

631
Heinrichsberg
Zielitz, Schule

6.44
6.45
6.50
6.57
7.10

ZUG

Mahlwinkel 7:13
Zielitz, Bahnhof 7.23

611

Colbitz, Rasthof

Colbitz, Mitte

Lindhorst

Lindhorst, Baltzer Siedlg.
Mose, Neu

Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

6.38
6.40
6.43
6.44
6.47
7.00



Ruckfahrt

631

Zielitz, Schule
Heinrichsberg
Loitsche, Ort
Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Loitsche, Siedlung
Loitsche, Bhf.
Ramstedt

Schricke

Farsleben, Wolm. Str.

Farsleben
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

626

Zielitz, Schule
Rogatz, MTS
Rogatz, Mitte
Rogatz, Hamker
Angern

Angern, Teich
Sandbeiendorf
Burgstall
Burgstall, Schule
Dolle, Stapelkrug
Dolle, Kastanienstr.
Dolle, Jacobstr.
Crochern
Créchern, Kiga
Blatz

Colbitz, Mitte
Lindhorst

Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung

Mose, Neu
623/626

Zielitz, Schule
Loitsche, Ort
Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Rogéatz, MTS
Rogatz, Mitte
Rogatz, Hamker
Angern/Rogétz, Bhf.
Angern
Angern,Teich
Wenddorf

Zibberick
Mahlwinkel, Bhf.
Bertingen

623
Zielitz, Schule

Farsleben, Wolm. Str.

Farsleben
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

Mo—Fr
13.46
13.55
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.09
14.13
14.17
14.18
14.25

Mo-Fr
13.25
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.39
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.51
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.04
14.05
14.08
14.23
14.26
14.27
14.32

Mo-Fr
11.49
11.53
11.55
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.08
12.09

Mo-Fr
15.22
15.29
15.31
15.36

Mo-Fr
14.56
15.05
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.19
15.23

Mo-Do
14.50

15.19
15.24
15.25
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.38
15.39
15.42
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.06

Mo-Fr
13.55
13.59
14.01
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.14
14.15
14.21
14.24
14.28
14.38

Mo-Fr
15.12
15.16
15.18
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.32
15.34
15.40
15.43
15.47
15.57



Busfahrplan fur das Schuljahr 2023/2024
- AuBenstelle Wolmirstedt -

Hinfahrt

Mo — Fr

611

Colbitz, Rasthoff 6.25 7.30
Colbitz, Mitte 6.27 7.32
Lindhorst 6.30 7.35
Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung 6.31 7.36
Mose, Alt 6.35 7.40
Mose, Neu 6.37 7.42
Farsleben, Moser Str. 6.39 7.44
Wolmirstedt, Rogéatzer Str. 6.42 7.47
Wolmirstedt, Bhf. 6.45 7.50
Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str. 6.46

Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr. 6.48

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium 6.50

Wolmirstedt, Triftstr. 6.55

624

Crochern 6.00

Blatz 6.04
Sandbeiendorf 6.09

Burgstall 6.14

Burgstall, Schulhaltestelle 6.15

Braunspforte 6.19

Dolle, Stapelkrug 6.21 6.22
Dolle, Kastanienstr. 6.23 6.24
Dolle, Jacobstr. 6.25 6.26
Colbitz, Rasthof 6.38
Colbitz, Mitte 6.35 6.40
Colbitz, Rasthof 6.37

Lindhorst 6.43
Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung 6.44
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium 6.52

Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit 6.54 6.55
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str. 6.56 6.57
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr. 6.58 6.59
Wolmirstedt, Bhf. 6.59 7.00
622

Heinrichsberg 6.38

Glindenberg, Teich 6.46

Glindenberg, Kreuzung 6.47

Wolmirstedt, Glindenberger Str. 6.52

Wolmirstedt, Bhf. 6.57

Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str. 6.58

Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr. 7.00

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium 7.02

Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit 7.04



623

Bertingen

Mahlwinkel, Bhf.

Zibberick

Wenddorf

Angern, Teich

Angern

Angern/Rogétz, Bhf.
Wiesenthal

Rogatz, Hamker

Rogatz, Mitte

Rogatz, MTS

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Loitsche, Ort

Zielitz

Zielitz, Schricker Str.
Farsleben, Wolmirstedter Str.
Farsleben

Wolmirstedt, Rogéatzer Str.
Wolmirstedt, Str. d.dt.Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str,
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str.

Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr.
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

631

Ramstedt

Schricke

Loitsche, Bhf.
Loitsche,Siedlung

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Loitsche, Ort

Zielitz

Zielitz, Schule

Zielitz, Schricker Str.
Farsleben, Wolmirstedter Str.
Farsleben

Farsleben, Wolmirstedter Str.
Wolmirstedt, Rogéatzer Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf.

Wolmirstedt, Julius-Bremer-Str.

Wolmirstedt, Gipfelstr.
Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium
Wolmirstedt, Str. d. dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.

6.05
6.15
6.19
6.22
6.26
6.27
6.30
6.33
6.35
6.37

6.43

6.46
6.47

6.56

7.00
7.05
7.08

6.15
6.19
6.22
6.24
6.26
6.28
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.39
6.40

6.43
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.53

6.25
6.27
6.29

6.35
6.37
6.42
6.44
6.49

6.51
6.56
6.58
7.00

7.00
7.01

7.09

7.14

6.30
6.31
6.34

6.37
6.39
6.41
6.46
6.48
6.51
6.53
6.58

7.06
7.08
7.10
7.11



Ruckfahrt
Mo-Fr

611

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium Hst. 3
Wolmirstedt, Str. d.dt.Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf., Bst. 3
Wolmirstedt, Rogatzer Str.
Farsleben, Moser Str.

Mose, Neu

Mose, Alt

Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung
Lindhorst

Colbitz, Rasthof

Colbitz, Mitte

624

Colbitz, Mitte
Dolle, Jacobstr.
Dolle, Kastanienstr.
Dolle, Stapelkrug
Braunspforte
Burgstall, Schule
Burgstall
Sandbeiendorf
Blatz

Créchern, Kiga
Crochern

622

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasium Hst. 1
Wolmirstedt, Str.d.dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf., Bst. 1
Wolmirstedt, Glindenberger Str.
Glindenberg, Kreuzung
Glindenberg, Teich
Magdeburg, Hebewerk
Heinrichsberg

12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51

12.52
12.54
12.57
12.59
13.01
13.05
13.06
13.09
13.11

13.04
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.29
13.30

13.36
13.39
13.40

12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.55
12.58
13.00
13.05
13.06
13.10
13.22

12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51

12.52
12.54

13.02
13.04

13.35

13.40

13.10
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.20
13.23
13.25
13.30
13.31

13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.53
13.54
13.57
13.59

13.59
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.24
14.25
14.30
14.35
14.38
14.39

14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.50
14.53
14.55
15.00
15.01
15.05

14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46

14.47
14.49
14.52
14.54
14.56
15.00
15.01
15.04
15.06

15.06
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.31
15.32
15.37
15.42
15.45
15.46

16.04

16.05
16.07
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.18
16.19
16.22
16.24



623

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasiuam, Hst. 2
Wolmirstedt, Str.d.dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Triftstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf., Bst. 4
Wolmirstedt, Rogéatzer Str.
Farsleben

Zielitz, Schricker Str.

Zielitz, Schule

Zielitz

Loitsche, Ort

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Rogatz, MTS

Rogatz, Mitte

Rogatz, Hamker
Angern/Rogétz, Bhf.

Angern

Angern, Teich

Wenddorf

Zibberick

Mahlwinkel, Bhf.

Bertingen

631

Wolmirstedt, Gymnasiuam, Hst. 2
Wolmirstedt, Str.d.dt. Einheit
Wolmirstedt, Samsweger Str.
Wolmirstedt, Bahnhofstr.
Wolmirstedt, Bhf., Bst. 4
Wolmirstedt, Rogéatzer Str.
Farsleben

Zielitz, Schule

Heinrichsberg

Loitsche, Ort

Loitsche, Bahnhofstr.
Loitsche, Siedlung

Loitsche, Bhf.

Ramstedt

Schricke

11.36
11.39
11.42
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.55
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.08
12.09

Mo-Fr
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.56
13.00

13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.13

12.43
12.45
12.47
12.49

12.51
12.54
12.57
13.04

13.06
13.09
13.11
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.24
13.25
13.31
13.34
13.38
13.48

13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.42
13.46
13.55
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.09
14.13

12.43
12.45
12.47

12.52
12.59

13.02

13.06
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.14
13.16

14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.52
14.56
15.05
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.19
15.23

13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.40
13.43
13.46
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.06
14.04
14.09
14.11
14.14
14.15
14.21
14.24
14.28
14.38

14.54
14.56
14.58
15.00

15.01
15.04

15.11
15.12
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.32
15.34
15.40
15.43
15.47
15.57

16.01
16.04
16.07
16.12

16.14
16.17
16.19
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.33
16.35



